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2023 LSU Gymnastics - Final

2023 TEAM RESULTS

Overall Record: 19-11-2 Regular Season Record: 13-7 Postseason Record: 6-4-2 SEC Record: 4-3 Home: 4-1 Away: 4-4 Neutral: 14-6-2
RESULT TEAM SCORE

DATE
1/6

113

116

1/20

1/27

2/3

2/10

2/17

2/24

3/3

3/10

318

3/31

472

4/13

4/15

KEY

MEET
at Utah

at Kentucky”

Oklahoma*

Missouri”

at Arkansas”

Georgia”

at Auburn®

Florida®

at Alabama”

Podium Challenge

West Virginia

SEC Championships”
(Duluth, Ga.)

NCAA Regional
Second Round
(Denver, Co.)

NCAA Regional Final

(Denver, Co.)

NCAA Semifinal
(Fort Worth, Texas)

NCAA Championship
(Fort Worth, Texas)

TEAMS
#6 LSU
#3 Utah

#10LSU
#12 Kentucky

#13LSU
#1 Oklahoma

#9 LSU
#12 Missouri

#8LSU
#23 Arkansas

#9LSU
#17 Georgia

#9LSU
#5 Auburn

#8LSU
#2 Florida

#6 LSU
#9 Alabama

#6 LSU

#7 California

#23 Washington
George Washington

#6 LSU
West Virginia

#2 Florida
Alabama
#6 LSU
Kentucky
Auburn
Missouri
Arkansas
Georgia

#6 LSU

#11 Oregon St.
Georgia
Nebraska

#6 LSU

#3 Michigan
#14 Denver
#11 Oregon St.

#6 LSU

#2 Florida
#7 California
#14 Denver

#6 LSU

#1 Oklahoma
#2 Florida
#5 Utah

L

===

=== = ==4 =22z o

—

196.775
197.225

196.575
197.125

197.450
197.600

197.150
196.525

197.250
197.475

197.700
196.925

197.500
197.750

198.100*
197.975

197.975
197.925

197.700
197.675
196.000
195.125

198.025
196.450

198.425
197.925
197.800
197.675
197.100
197.000
196.825
196.600

197.375+
197.375
197.000
195.525

197.750+
197.750
197.875
195.650

197.475
197.400
196.9125
196.500

197.525
198.3875
198.2375
197.9375

Season Average
197.500

VAULT
49.300
49.350

49.200
49.300

49.325
49.425

49.475
49.050

49.500
49.300

49.475
49.075

49.350
49.325

49.475
49.350

49.675*
49.325

49.550
49.350
49.150
49.100

49.300
49.075

49.375
49.525
49.500
49.325
49.300
48.900
49.425
49.100

49.250
49.250
49.150
48.950

49.375
49.425
49.274
49.400

49.250
49.300
49.350
49.225

49.525
49.5625
49.575
49.150

VT Avg.
49.427

BARS
49.000
49.225

49.475
49.325

49.500
49.400

49.425
49.250

49.300
49.350

49.300
49.225

49.275
49.500

49.500
49.425

49.175
49.325

49.350
49.550
49.475
49.200

49.500
49.025

49.700
49.475
49.325
49.600
49.350
49.400
49.175
49.250

49.275
49125
49.300
48.675

49.525*
49.650
49.550
49.500

49.475
49.4875
48.7125
49.3625

49.3125

49.6375
49.7125
49.550

UB Avg.
49.340

~ - Denotes SEC meet, * - Denotes season high, # - Denotes School Record, + - Denotes advanced on tiebreaker

BEAM
49.100
49.475

49.075
49.325°

49.225
49.325

48.950
48.950

49.150
49.250

49.250
49.250

49.425
49.275

49.550*
49.625

49.550*
49.700

49.275
49.075
48.325
47.925

49.475
49.00

49.675
49.375
49.350
49.350
49.225
49.375
49.050
49.225

49.325
49.450
49.300
48.625

49.425
49.325
49.625
49.400

49.275
49.0875
49.4125
48.550

49.2375
49.5125
49.525
49.7375

BB Avg.
49.281

FLOOR ATTENDANCE

49.375
49.225

48.825
49.175

49.450
49.450

49.300
49.275

49.300
49.575

49.675
49.375

49.450
49.650

49.575
49.575

49.575
49.575

49.525
49.700
49.050
48.900

49.750*
49.350

49.675
49.550
49.625
49.400
49.225
49.325
49.175
49.025

49.525
49.550
49.250
49.275

49.425
49.350
49.425
49.350

49.475
49.525
49.4375
49.3625

49.450
49.675
49.425
49.500

FX Avg.
49.452

11,585

10,558

12,065

11,966

7147

12,099

9,121

11,887

12,889

3,000

12,450

9,544

5,754

4,413

4,703

7,035
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2023 LSU GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS AND STATISTICS

Elena Arenas Chase Brock

Vault Bars Beam  Floor A-A Vault Bars Beam  Floor A-A
1/6 at #3 Utah 9.850 9.750 -- -- -- 1/6 at #3 Utah - - -- -- --
113 at #12 Kentucky 9.800 9.825 9925*% -- -- 113 at #12 Kentucky -- -- -- -- --
1/16  #1 Oklahoma 9775 9.875 9.875 -- -- 1/16  #1 Oklahoma 9.800 -- -- 9.150 --
1/20  #12 Missouri 9825 9.850 9.750 -- -- 1/20  #12 Missouri 9.850 -- -- 9.700 --
1/27  at#23 Arkansas 9825 9875 9.775 -- -- 1/27  at#23 Arkansas 9.900 -- -- 9.825 --
2/3 #17 Georgia 9775 8975 9775 -- -- 2/3 #17 Georgia 9.950 -- -- 9.075 --
2/10  at #5 Auburn 9.800 -- 9.750 -- -- 2/10  at #5 Auburn 9.700 -- -- 9.775 --
2/17  #2Florida 9.875 9.900* 9.825 9.825 39.425* 2/17  #2Florida 9.825 -- -- -- --
2/24  at#9 Alabama 9.925 -- 9.850 9.825 -- 2/24  at#9 Alabama 9.975* - --  9.925* --
3/3 at Podium Challenge 9.900 - 9.825 9.875 -- 3/3 at Podium Challenge 9.975* - --  9.925* --
3/10  West Virginia 9.875 8975 9.850 9.925* 38.625 3/10  West Virginia 9.750 -- -- 9.700 --
3/18  SEC Championships 9.900 - 9.800 9.800 -- 3/18  SEC Championships 9.250 - --  9.925* --
3/31  NCAA Regional Second Round 9.850 - 9.825 9.900 -- 3/31  NCAA Regional Second Round 9.800 - --  9.925* --
4/2 NCAA Regional Final 9.900 -- 9.850 9.875 -- 4/2 NCAA Regional Final 9.900 -- -- 9.850 --
4/13  NCAA Semifinal 9.825 -- 97375 - -- 4/13  NCAA Semifinal 9.850 -- -- 9.000 --
4/15  NCAA Championship 9.900 -- 9.475 9.8125 -- 4/15  NCAA Championship 9.8875 -- --  9.925* --
Season Average 9.850 8.558 9.793 9.855 39.025 Season Average 9.815 - --  9.669 --
Season High 9.925 9.900 9.925 9.925 39.425 Season High 9.975 -- --  9.925 --
Career High 9.950 9.900 9.925 9.925 39.425 Career High 9.975 9.875 --  9.925 --
Sierra Ballard Haleigh Bryant

Vault Bars Beam  Floor A-A Vault Bars Beam  Floor A-A
1/6 at #3 Utah -- -- -- 9.825 -- 1/6 at #3 Utah 9900 9825 9.850 9.875 39.450
113 at #12 Kentucky -- -- -- 9.850 -- 113 at #12 Kentucky 9900 9950 9950 9.775 39.575
1/16  #1 Oklahoma - -- 9.825 9.900 -- 1/16  #1 Oklahoma 9.925 9900 9.950 9.900 39.675
1/20  #12 Missouri -- -- 9.650 9.850 -- 1/20  #12 Missouri 10.000 9.900 9.900 9.950 39.750
1/27  at#23 Arkansas -- -- 9.750 9.825 -- 1/27  at#23 Arkansas 9.950 9.850 9.900 9.875 39.575
2/3 #17 Georgia -- -- 9.825 9.875 -- 2/3 #17 Georgia 9.975 9900 9.900 9925 39.700
2/10  at #5 Auburn -- -- 9.825 9.825 -- 2/10  at #5 Auburn 9.900 9.950 9.900 9.850 39.600
2/17  #2Florida -- -- -- 9.875 -- 2/17  #2Florida 9975 9.950 9.925 9.925 39.775
2/24  at #9 Alabama -- -- 9.925* 9.850 -- 2/24  at #9 Alabama 10.000 9925 9.900 9.975 39.800
3/3 at Podium Challenge -- - 9.900 9.850 -- 3/3 at Podium Challenge 9.975 9.900 9.850 9.975 39.700
3/10  West Virginia -- -- 9.825 9.925 -- 3/10  West Virginia 10.000 10.000* 9.875 10.000* 39.875*
3/18  SEC Championships -- -- 9.850 9.900 -- 3/18  SEC Championships 9.900 9.875 9.825 9.950 39.550
3/31  NCAA Regional Second Round -- - 9.850 9.875 -- 3/31  NCAA Regional Second Round 9.875 9.925 9.950 9.950 39.700
4/2 NCAA Regional Final -- -- 9.800 9.850 -- 4/2 NCAA Regional Final 9.875 9975 9.950 9.950 39.750
4/13  NCAA Semifinal -- -- 9.8125 9.800 -- 4/13  NCAA Semifinal 9.8625 9.9375 9.9375 9.950 39.6875
4/15  NCAA Championship -- -- 9.825 9.8125 -- 4/15  NCAA Championship 9.9875 9.950 9.850 9.9375 39.725
Season Average - - 9.820 9.848 -- Season Average 9.938 9.920 9.901 9.923 39.680
Season High -- - 9.925 9.925 -- Season High 10.000 10.000 9.950 10.000 39.875
Career High - - 9.925 9.925 -- Career High 10.000 10.000 9.950 10.000 39.875
Annie Beard Ashley Cowan

Vault — Bars  Beam  Floor A-A Vault  Bars  Beam Floor A-A
1/6  at#3Utah - - - - - 1/6  at#3Utah - - —- - -
113 at #12 Kentucky - - - -- - N3 at #12 Kentucky - . . . .
116 #1 Oklahoma - - - -- - 116 #1 Oklahoma . . . . .
1/20  #12 Missouri - - - -- - 120 #12 Missouri - . . . .
1727 at#23 Arkansas - - - - - 127 at#23 Arkansas - - - - -
2/3  #17 Georgia - - - - - 2/3  #17 Georgia - - - - -
2/10  at#5 Aubum - - - - - 2/10  at#5 Auburn — 9775 - - -
2/17 #2 Florida - - - -- - 2/17 #2 Elorida . . . . .
2/24  at#9 Alabama -- -- -- -- -- 2/24  at#9 Alabama - - - - -
3/3  atPodium Challenge - - - - - 3/3  atPodium Challenge - 09850 - - -
3/10  West Virginia - - - - - 3/10  West Virginia — 9900 - - -
3/18 SEC Champ|onsh|ps -- - -- - -- 3/18  SEC Championships - _ - - -
3/31 NCAA Regional Second Round -- -- -- - -- 3/31 NCAA Regional Second Round - - - - -
4/2  NCAA Regional Final - - - - - 4/2  NCAA Regional Final - 09850 - - -
4/13  NCAA Semifinal - - - - - 4/13  NCAA Semifinal —~ 9875 - - -
415 NCAA Championship - - - - - 4/15  NCAA Championship —~ 9825  -- - -
Season Average - - " - - Season Average --  9.846  -- -- --
Season High - -- - =" - Season High -- 9900 -- -- --
Career High - - - - Career High - 9900 - - --

16



2023 LSU Gymnastics - Final

2023 LSU GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS AND STATISTICS

Olivia Dunne Alexis Jeffrey

Vault Bars Beam  Floor A-A Vault Bars Beam  Floor A-A
1/6 at #3 Utah - - -- - -- 1/6 at #3 Utah - 9.875 -- -- -
113 at #12 Kentucky - - -- - -- 113 at #12 Kentucky - 9.900 -- -- --
1/16  #1 Oklahoma - - -- - -- 1/16  #1 Oklahoma - 9.800 -- -- -
1/20  #12 Missouri -- -- -- -- -- 1/20  #12 Missouri -- 9.925 -- -- --
1/27 at #23 Arkansas -- -- -- -- -- 1/27 at #23 Arkansas -- 9.850 - -- --
2/3 #17 Georgia -- -- -- -- -- 2/3 #17 Georgia -- 9.900 - -- --
2/10  at#5 Auburn -- -- -- -- -- 2/10  at#5 Auburn -- 9.675 - -- --
2/17  #2Florida - - -- - -- 2/17  #2Florida - 9.900 -- -- -
2/24  at #9 Alabama - 9.825 -- - -- 2/24  at #9 Alabama - 9.800 9.900* 9.750* -
3/3 at Podium Challenge -- 9.825 -- -- -- 3/3 at Podium Challenge -- 9.900 9.850 9.750* --
3/10  West Virginia -- -- -- -- -- 3/10  West Virginia -- 9.775 9.900 -- --
3/18  SEC Championships -- 9.850 -- -- -- 3/18  SEC Championships -- 9.850 9.875 -- --
3/31 NCAA Regional Second Round -- 9.650 -- -- -- 3/31 NCAA Regional Second Round -- 9.900 9.900* -- --
4/2 NCAA Regional Final -- -- -- -- -- 4/2 NCAA Regional Final -- 9.950* 9.850 -- --
4/13  NCAA Semifinal - - -- - -- 4/13  NCAA Semifinal - 9775 98375 -- -
4/15  NCAA Championship -- -- -- -- -- 4/15  NCAA Championship -- 9.8375 9.825 -- --
Season Average - 9.788 -- - - Season Average - 9.851 9.867 9.750 -
Season High -- 9.850 -- - -- Season High -- 9.950 9.900 9.750 --
Career High - 9.925 --  9.900 - Career High - 9.950 9.900 9.750 -
Aleah Finnegan Kiya Johnson

Vault — Bars  Beam  Floor A-A Vault  Bars _ Beam  Floor A-A
1/6 at #3 Utah 9.850 9.750 9.900 9.950 39.450 1/6 at #3 Utah 9875 9775 9.850 9.900 39.350
113 at #12 Kentucky 9750 9900 9.775 9.500 38.925 113 at#12 Kentucky 9.875 9900 _ 9150 -
1/16  #1 Oklahoma 9.850 9.925* 9775 9.950 39.500 1/16  #1 Oklahoma _ _ _ _ -
1/20  #12 Missouri 9.850 9.850 9.950 9.375 39.025 120 #12 Missouri - - _ _ -
1/27  at #23 Arkansas 9.675 9.850 9.925 9.900 39.350 127 at#23 Arkansas - - _ _ -
2/3 #17 Georgia 9.900 9.850 9.900 10.000* 39.650 2/3 Georgia - - _ _ -
2/10  at #5 Auburn 10.000* 9.875 9.950 9.975 39.800* 2/10  at #5 Aubumn - - _ _ -
2/17  #2Florida 9.950 9.850 10.000* 9.900 39.700 2117  #2 Florida - - _ _ -
2/24  at #9 Alabama 9.900 9.200 9.975 10.000* 39.075 2/24  at#9 Alabama - - _ _ -
3/3  atPodium Challenge - - - - - 3/3  atPodium Challenge - -- - - -
3/10  West Virginia 9.800 9.925* 9975 9.925 39.625 3/10  West Virginia - - _ _ -
3/18  SEC Championships 9.900 9.850 9.925 9950 39.625 3/18  SEC Championships - - _ _ -
3/31  NCAA Regional Second Round 9.850 9.850 9.050 9175 37925 3/31  NCAA Regional Second Round - - _ _ -
4/2 NCAA Regional Final 9.850 9.850 9.900 9.850 39.450 4/2 NCAA Regional Final - - _ _ -
4/13  NCAA Semifinal 9.850 9.925* 9.9125 9.9625 39.650 4/13  NCAA Semifinal - - _ _ -
4/15  NCAA Championship 9.8625 9.825 9.925 9925 39.5375 4/15  NCAA Championship - - _ _ -
Season Average 9.856 9.818 9.856 9.823 39.353 Season Average 0.875 9.837 9.850 9.525 39.350
Cammy Hall KJ Johnson

Vault Bars Beam  Floor A-A Vault Bars Beam Floor A-A
/6 at#3 Utah - - - - - 1/6 at #3 Utah 9.775 - 9.725 9.500 -
113 at#12 Kentucky - - - - - 113 at #12 Kentucky 9.875 - 9.575 9.850 -
1/16  #1 Oklahoma - - - - - 1/16  #1 Oklahoma 9.875 - 9.750 9.775 -
120 #12 Missouri - - - - - 1/20  #12 Missouri 9.900 - - 9.925 -
1/27  at#23 Arkansas - - - - - 1/27  at#23 Arkansas 9.950 - - 9.875 -
2/3 #17 Georgia - - - - - 2/3 #17 Georgia 9.875 - --  9.950 --
2/10  at#5 Auburn - - - - - 2/10  at #5 Auburn 9.725 - -- 9.875 --
2/17  #2Florida - - - - - 2/17  #2Florida 9.850 - 9.875* 9.950 --
2/24  at #9 Alabama -- -- -- -- -- 2/24  at #9 Alabama - - - - -
3/3 at Podium Challenge -- -- - - -- 3/3 at Podium Challenge - - - - -
3/10  West Virginia -- -- - - -- 3/10  West Virginia - - - - -
3/18  SEC Championships -- -- -- - -- 3/18  SEC Championships - - - - -
3/31  NCAA Regional Second Round -- -- - - -- 3/31  NCAA Regional Second Round - - - - -
4/2 NCAA Regional Final - - - - - 4/2 NCAA Regional Final 9.850 - - -- --
4/13  NCAA Semifinal - - - - - 4/13  NCAA Semifinal - - - 9.875 -
4/15  NCAA Championship - - - - - 4/15  NCAA Championship - - -- -- --
Season Average -- -- -- - -- Season Average 9.853 -- 9731 9.842  --
Season High - - - - - Season High 9.950 -- 9.875 9950  --
Career High -- -- -- -- -- Career High 9950 -- 9.875 9950 --
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2023 LSU GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS AND STATISTICS

Lexi Nibbs Kamryn Ryan

Vault Bars Beam  Floor A-A Vault Bars Beam  Floor A-A
16 at#3Utah - - - - - 16 at#3Utah - - - - -
113 at#12 Kentucky -- -- -- -- -- 113 at#12 Kentucky -- -- -- -- --
1/16  #1 Oklahoma -- - -- -- -- 1/16  #1 Oklahoma - - - - -
1/20  #12 Missouri -- - -- -- -- 1/20  #12 Missouri - - - - -
1/27  at#23 Arkansas -- - -- -- -- 1/27  at#23 Arkansas - - - - -
2/3 #17 Georgia -- -- - -- -- 2/3 #17 Georgia - - - - -
2/10  at#5 Auburn -- - -- -- -- 2/10  at#5 Auburn - - - - -
2/17  #2Florida - - - - - 2/17  #2Florida - - - - -
2/24  at #9 Alabama -- - -- -- -- 2/24  at #9 Alabama - - - - -
3/3 at Podium Challenge -- -- - -- -- 3/3 at Podium Challenge - - - - -
3/10  West Virginia -- - -- -- -- 3/10  West Virginia - - - - -
3/18  SEC Championships -- - -- -- -- 3/18  SEC Championships - - - - -
3/31  NCAA Regional Second Round -- - -- -- -- 3/31  NCAA Regional Second Round - - - - -
4/2 NCAA Regional Final -- - -- -- -- 4/2 NCAA Regional Final - - - - -
413 NCAA Semifinal - - - - - 4/13  NCAA Semifinal - - - - -
4/15  NCAA Championship -- - -- -- -- 4/15  NCAA Championship - - - - -
Season Average -- -- -- -- -- Season Average - - - - -
Season High -- - -- -- -- Season High - - - - -
Career High 9.775 - -- -- -- Career High 9.325 - -- -- --
Maddie Rau Alyona Shchennikova

Vault Bars Beam  Floor A-A Vaurt Bars Beam Floor A
/6 at#3Utah - - R - 16 at#3Utah 9825 9775 - 9825 -
113 at#12 Kentucky - - R - 113 at#12 Kentucky 9125 9675 - 9850  --
116 #1 Oklahoma - - - - - 116 #1 Oklahoma 9875 9875 -- 9925  --
1/20  #12 Missouri - - - - - /20 #12 Missouri 9875 9775 9700 9.875 39.225
127 at#23 Arkansas - - - - - 1/27  at#23 Arkansas 0.875 9.875 9.800 9.800 39.350
2/8  #17 Georgia - - - - - 2/3  #17 Georgia 9750 9.875 9.850 9.925 39.400
2710 at#5 Aubum - - - - - 2/10  at#5 Aubumn 9925 0825 9850 9.925 39.525
217 #2 Florida - - - - - 2/17  #2 Florida 9.825 9.850 9.850 9.925 39.450
2/24  at#9 Alabama - - -~ - 2/24  at#9 Alabama 9400 9750 - - --
8/3  atPodium Challenge - - - - - 3/3  atPodium Challenge 0.850 9.800 9725 9.900 39.275
3710 WestVirginia = - — - 3/10  West Virginia 9850 - 9875 9.975*  --
8/18  SEC Championships - - - - - 3/18  SEC Championships 0.875 9.800 9.875 9.900 39.450
8/31  NCAA Regional SecondRound - - R - 3/31  NCAA Regional Second Round ~ 9.850 9.850 9.800 9.875 39.375
4/2  NCAA Regional Final - - - - - 4/2  NCAA Regional Final 95825 0825 0.875 9.900 39.425
4/13  NCAASemifinal - - - - 4/13  NCAA Semifinal 08375 98625 9775 9.8875 39.3625
4/15_ NCAA Championship - - R - 4/15  NCAA Championship 0825 9800 9.8125 9.850 39.2875
Season Ayerage - - - - - Season Average 9.774 9.814 9.816 9.889 39.375
Season High -- -- -- -- -- Season High 9.925 9.875 9.875 9.975 39.525
Career High 9.850  -- - - - Career High 9.950 9.950 9.925 9.975 39.525
Kai Rivers Tori Tatum

Vault Bars Beam  Floor A-A Vault Bars Beam  Floor A-A
16 at#3Utah - -~ 9700 -- - 16 at#3Utah - - - - -
113 at#12 Kentucky - - 9850 -- - 113 at#12 Kentucky - - - - -
1/16  #1 Oklahoma - - 9800 -- - 1/16  #1 Oklahoma —~ 9875 - - -
1/20  #12 Missouri - -~ 9175 - - 1/20  #12 Missouri —~  9900% - - -
1/27 at #23 Arkansas - -- 9.700 - - 1/27 at #23 Arkansas - 9.850 - - -
2/3 #17 Georgia -- -- 9.625 -- -- 2/3 #17 Georgia -- 9.775 -- -- --
2/10  at#5 Aubum - -~ 9900 -- - 2/10  at#5 Aubum -~ 9850 - - -
2/17  #2 Florida - -~ 9900 -- - 2/17  #2 Florida —~  9900% - - -
2/24  at#9 Alabama - -~ 9700 -- - 2/24  at#9 Alabama —~ 9875 - - -
3/3 at Podium Challenge - - - - - 3/3 at Podium Challenge 8.750* 9.875 -- - -
3/10  West Virginia - -- - -- - 3/10  West Virginia - 9.900* - - -
3/18  SEC Championships - - - -- - 3/18  SEC Championships - 9.900* - - -
3/31  NCAA Regional Second Round - -- - -- - 3/31  NCAA Regional Second Round - 9.750 - - -
4/2 NCAA Regional Final - - - -- - 4/2 NCAA Regional Final - 9.900* - - -
413 NCAA Semifinal - - - - - 413  NCAA Semifinal —~ 9875 - - -
4/15  NCAA Championship - - - -- - 4/15  NCAA Championship - 9.875 - - -
Season Average - - 9.706 -- - Season Average 8.750 9.864 -- - -
Season High -- - 9.900 -- -- Season High 8.750 9.900 -- -- --
Career High 9.900 9.900 9.950 -- - Career High 8.750 9.900 - - --
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2023 LSU GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS AND STATISTICS

Bryce Wilson
Vault Bars Beam  Floor A-A

1/6 at #3 Utah -- - 9775 -- -
113 at #12 Kentucky -- - 8.600 - -
1/16  #1 Oklahoma - - - - -
1/20  #12 Missouri - - - - -
1/27  at#23 Arkansas - - - - -
2/3 #17 Georgia - - . - —
2/10  at #5 Auburn - - - - -
2/17  #2 Florida - - - - _
2/24  at#9 Alabama 9.875 - . - _
3/3 at Podium Challenge 9.850 -- 9.850* -- --
3/10  West Virginia 9.775 - - - —
3/18  SEC Championships 9.925* - - - -
3/31  NCAA Regional Second Round 9.825 - -- -- -
4/2 NCAA Regional Final -- - - - -
4/13  NCAA Semifinal 9.850 - . - _
4/15  NCAA Championship 9.8875 - . - _
Season Average 9.855 - 9.408 -- -
Season High 9.925 - 9.850 -- -
Career High 9.925 - 9.850 -- --
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